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Political Donations Disclosure Statement to Minister or the Director-General

If you are required under section 147(3) of the Enviroannj:al Planning and Assessment Act 1979 fo disclose any political donations (see Page 1 for details), pleas
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Reportable political donations made by person making this declaration or by other relevant persons

“ State below any reportable political donations you have made over the ‘relevant period’ (see glossary on page 2). If the donation was made by an entity (and not by you as an individual) include the Australian Business Number (ABN).
* If you are the applicant of a relevant planning application state below any reportable political donations that you know, or ought reasonably to know, were made by any persons with a financial interest in the planning application, OR

* If you are a person making a submission in relation to an application, state below any reportable political donations that you know, or ought reasonably to know, were made by an associate.

Name of donor (or ABN if an entity) Donor’s residential address or entity’s registered address or

other official office of the donor

Amount/ value
of donation

Date donation
made

Name of party or person for whose benefit the
donation was made
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Please list all reportable political donations—additional space is provided overleaf if required.

By signing below, l/we hereby declare that all information contained within this statement is accurate at the time of signing.
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Political donations

Year

2007

2007

2007

2008

2010

2010

2011

Donation from:

Amalgamated Holdings Limited
(ABN 51 000 D05 103)

Amalgamated Holdings Limited
{ABN 51 000 005 103)

Amalgamated Holdings Limited
(ABN 51 000 005 103)

Amalgamated Holdings Limited
(ABN 51 000 005 103)

Amalgamated Holdings Limited
(ABN 51 000 005 103)

Amalgamated Holdings Limited
(ABN 51 000 005 103)

Birch, Carroll & Coyla Limited
(ABN 40 009 659 643)

Donation to:
Election Campaign - Verity Firth

Liberal Party

Labour Party

Mr Richard Mulcahy Canberra Party

Liberal Party of Australia

NSW Liberal Party

Queensland Premier's Disaster Relief
Appeal

Address
Labour Party (NSW Branch) Balmain Secretariat

Federal Secretariat, PO Box 6004 Kingston ACT 2604

Labour National Secretariat, PO Box 6222 Kingston ACT 2604

PO Box 4789, Kingston ACT 2604

c/- Mr Tony Clark AM
17 The Grove, Roseville NSW 2069

State Campaign Donation
c/- Mr Barry O'Farrell

Premier's Disaster Relief Appeal

c/- Department of the Premier and Cabinet
PO Box 15185

City East QLD 4002

Nota : Payments may hava been processed through AHL. Administration Pty Ltd on behalf of Amalgamated Holdings Limited.

Other (related party) donations

Year

2008

Cansists of $1,000 dinner costs and $1,500 Donation. Sport and Tourism Youth Foundation is approved under Category 1 of the NSW Community Support & Development Expenditure Guidelines. The charity is arranged by
John Brown Sport & Tourism Ply Lid (ABN 20 003 475 554).

hitp-Mocalhost:3579/ecnVEnterprise/COMPANY SECRETARY/Operations/Company Secretary/[POLDON.xis]2011

Amalgamated Holdings Limited

(ABN 51 000 D05 103)

Donation to:

Sport and Tourism Youth Foundation

Birch, Carroll & Coyle Limited and AHL Administration Ply Ltd are wholly owned subsidiaries of Amaigamated Holdinsg Limited.

e, Beo

Signed: Greg Dean (AHL Company Secretary)
Dated: 23 Dec 2011

ANNEXURE A

Date

17-Aug-07

20-Oct-07

01-Nov-07

05-Jun-08

06-May-10

22-Oct-10

12-Jan-11

Date

02-Jun-08

Amount
1,000.00

25,000.00

25,000.00

2,500.00

3,000.00

50,000.00

100,000.00

206,500.00

Amount

2,500.00




