DA 16-3-2007 MOD Z

Disclosure statement details

Political Donations Disclosure Statement to Minister or the Director-General



If you are required under section 147(3) of the Environmental Planning and Assessment Act 1979 to disclose any political donations (see Page 1 for details), pleas

Name of person making this disclosure Scott MCCYMONT	FBA Planning a minastructural Planning address	Planning application reference (e.g. DA number, planning application title or reference, property address or other description)				
KOSCHUSTIKO THREARD	1 2 JUN 2012 72/	9 16-03-2007 SEC	'96 APPLICATION			
Your interest in the planning application (cir	cle relevant option below) DEVELOPMENT ASSESSMENT AND					
You are the APPLICANT YES NO	O SYSTEMS PERFORMANT Fre a PERSO RECEIVED - JINDASYNE	N MAKING A SUBMISSION IN RELATION TO AN APPL	LICATION YES / NO			
Reportable political donations made by	person making this declaration or by other relevant per					
* State below any reportable political donations you hav	re made over the 'relevant period' (see glossary on page 2). If the donation	was made by an entity (and not by you as an individual) include the Aust	tralian Business Number (ABN)			
	tion state below any reportable political donations that you know, or ought re					
			tre planning application, OR			
n you are a person making a submission in relation	to an application, state below any reportable political donations that you kno	ow, or ought reasonably to know, were made by an associate.				
Name of donor (or ABN if an entity)	Donor's residential address or entity's registered address other official office of the donor	or Name of party or person for whose benefit the donation was made	Date donation Amount/ value made of donation			
SCHEDULE ATT	ACITED.					
	Please list all reportable political donations—addit	ional space is provided overleaf if required.				
	· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
By signing below, I/we hereby declare that a	all information contained within this statement is accurate a	t the time of signing.				
Signature(s) and Date						
SEC-1						
Name(s)	401000 011					
KOSCIUSZKO 1	TRESSO PIC.					

Political donations

ANNEXURE A

Year	Donation from:	Donation to:	Address	Date	Amount
2007	Amalgamated Holdings Limited (ABN 51 000 005 103)	Election Campaign - Verity Firth	Labour Party (NSW Branch) Balmain Secretariat	17-Aug-07	1,000.00
2007	Amalgamated Holdings Limited (ABN 51 000 005 103)	Liberal Party	Federal Secretariat, PO Box 6004 Kingston ACT 2604	20-Oct-07	25,000.00
2007	Amalgamated Holdings Limited (ABN 51 000 005 103)	Labour Party	Labour National Secretariat, PO Box 6222 Kingston ACT 2604	01-Nov-07	25,000.00
2008	Amalgamated Holdings Limited (ABN 51 000 005 103)	Mr Richard Mulcahy Canberra Party	PO Box 4789, Kingston ACT 2604	05-Jun-08	2,500.00
2010	Amalgamated Holdings Limited (ABN 51 000 005 103)	Liberal Party of Australia	c/- Mr Tony Clark AM 17 The Grove, Roseville NSW 2069	06-May-10	3,000.00
2010	Amalgamated Holdings Limited (ABN 51 000 005 103)	NSW Liberal Party	State Campaign Donation c/- Mr Barry O'Farrell	22-Oct-10	50,000.00
2011	Birch, Carroll & Coyle Limited (ABN 40 009 659 643)	Queensland Premier's Disaster Relief Appeal	Premier's Disaster Relief Appeal c/- Department of the Premier and Cabinet PO Box 15185 City East QLD 4002	12-Jan-11	100,000.00
			ony and the roat		206,500.00

Note: Payments may have been processed through AHL Administration Pty Ltd on behalf of Amalgamated Holdings Limited.

Birch, Carroll & Coyle Limited and AHL Administration Pty Ltd are wholly owned subsidiaries of Amalgamated Holdinsg Limited.

Signed: Greg Dean (AHL Company Secretary)

Dated: 23 Dec 2011

Other (related party) donations

Year Donation to:

Date Amount

Amount

2008 Amalgamated Holdings Limited (ABN 51 000 005 103)

Sport and Tourism Youth Foundation 02-Jun-08 2,500.00

Consists of \$1,000 dinner costs and \$1,500 Donation. Sport and Tourism Youth Foundation is approved under Category 1 of the NSW Community Support & Development Expenditure Guidelines. The charity is arranged by John Brown Sport & Tourism Pty Ltd (ABN 20 003 475 554).